Position

Planning Manager
Associate Planner I
Principal Planner

Planning Technician

Other Positions Held City

Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark

Department

Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$136,686
$97,647
$82,190
$57,799

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,780
$29,069
$29,650
$16,706



