Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Manager		Moorpark	Planning	\$136,686	\$42,780
Associate Planner II		Moorpark	Planning	\$97,647	\$29,069
Principal Planner		Moorpark	Planning	\$82,190	\$29,650
Planning Technician		Moorpark	Planning	\$57,799	\$16,706